04
-2
1
art.-no. colour power weight measurements price
MHS-PE2400AB.100 black 2400 W 7.5 kg 1044 x 166 x 87 mm 1,269.99 €
MHS-PE2400WT.100 white 2400 W 7.5 kg 1044 x 166 x 87 mm 1,422.51 €
PURE
incl.  21%
VAT
Recommended retail prices (RRP), incl. 21% VAT – all prices are subject to delivery costs ex works Sauerlach, Germany.

Fragen Sie Ihren Preis
Heatscope Prijslijst Heatscope Price List Heatscope Liste de Prix Heatscope Preiliste
Heatscope Webshop Heatscope Winkels Heatscope Verkooppunten Heatscope Verdelers Heatscope Verdeelpunten Heatscope
Heatscope Boutique Vente en Ligne Heatscope Magasins Heatscope Points de vente Heatscope Distributeurs Heatscope Points de distribution Heatscope Revendeurs Heatscope Boutiques Heatscope
Heatscope Distribution Heatscope Points of sale Heatscope Resellers Heatscope Distributors Heatscope Retailers Heatscope Dealers Heatscope
Heatscope Händler Heatscope Shops Heatscope Deutschland Heatscope E-shop Heatscope Geschäfte Heatscope Verkaufsstellen Heatscope Vertriebsstellen Heatscope E-Shops Heatscope Vertriebspartner
04
-2
1
art.-no. colour power supply weight measurements price
MHS-SBOXIWT.100 white 220–240 VAC~ 0.35 kg / 0.51 kg 100 x 170 x 35.5 mm 253.18 €
MHS-SBOXIAB.100 black 220–240 VAC~ 0.35 kg / 0.51 kg 100 x 170 x 35.5 mm 253.18 €
art.-no. colour power weight measurements price
MHS-SBOXSWT.100 white 220–240 VAC~ 0.35 kg / 0.51 kg 100 x 170 x 35.5 mm 405.71 €
MHS-SBOXSAB.100 black 220–240 VAC~ 0.35 kg / 0.51 kg 100 x 170 x 35.5 mm 405.71 €
PURE
Recommended retail prices (RRP), incl. 21% VAT – all prices are subject to delivery costs ex works Sauerlach, Germany.
SMARTBOX is THE control unit for HEATSCOPE® PURE design heaters!
Just mount it between power supply and heater – and it‘s possible to control

Heatscope Prijslijst Heatscope Price List Heatscope Liste de Prix Heatscope Preiliste
Heatscope Webshop Heatscope Winkels Heatscope Verkooppunten Heatscope Verdelers Heatscope Verdeelpunten Heatscope
Heatscope Boutique Vente en Ligne Heatscope Magasins Heatscope Points de vente Heatscope Distributeurs Heatscope Points de distribution Heatscope Revendeurs Heatscope Boutiques Heatscope
Heatscope Distribution Heatscope Points of sale Heatscope Resellers Heatscope Distributors Heatscope Retailers Heatscope Dealers Heatscope
Heatscope Händler Heatscope Shops Heatscope Deutschland Heatscope E-shop Heatscope Geschäfte Heatscope Verkaufsstellen Heatscope Vertriebsstellen Heatscope E-Shops Heatscope Vertriebspartner
04
-2
1
SPOT
art.-no. colour power weight measurements price
MHS-SM2800AB.100 black 2800 W 5.0 kg 884 x 184 x 78 mm 792.09 €
MHS-SM2800WT.100 white 2800 W 5.0 kg 884 x 184 x 78 mm 842.93 €
art.-no. colour power weight measurements price
MHS-SP1600AB.100
black
1600 W 4.0 kg 670 x 184 x 78 mm 709.73 €
MHS-SP2200AB.100 2200 W 4.5 kg 810 x 184 x 78 mm 781.92 €
MHS-SP2800AB.100 2800 W 5.0 kg 884 x 184 x 78 mm 811.41 €
MHS-SP1600WT.100
white
1600 W 4.0 kg 670 x 184 x 78 mm 802.26 €
MHS-SP2200WT.100 2200 W 4.5 kg 810 x 184 x 78 mm 873.44 €
MHS-SP2800WT.100 2800 W 5.0 kg 884 x 184 x 78 mm 913.09 €
Recommended retail prices (RRP), incl. 21% VAT – all prices are subject to delivery costs ex works Sauerlach, Germany.
HEATSCOPE® SPOT – manual regulation, 4-core cable, for single rooms and outdoor areas
SPECIFICATIONS: ON/OFF + two manual switchable power stages (100% or 50%)
for use with smart home systems or external switch)

Heatscope Boutique Vente en Ligne Heatscope Magasins Heatscope Points de vente Heatscope Distributeurs Heatscope Points de distribution Heatscope Revendeurs Heatscope Boutiques Heatscope
Heatscope Distribution Heatscope Points of sale Heatscope Resellers Heatscope Distributors Heatscope Retailers Heatscope Dealers Heatscope
Heatscope Händler Heatscope Shops Heatscope Deutschland Heatscope E-shop Heatscope Geschäfte Heatscope Verkaufsstellen Heatscope Vertriebsstellen Heatscope E-Shops Heatscope Vertriebspartner
04
-2
1
VISION
art.-no. colour power weight measurements price
MHS-VE2200AB.100
black
2200 W 8.0 kg 1160 x 184 x 87 mm 1,218.13 €
MHS-VE3200AB.100 3200 W 11.0 kg 1660 x 184 x 87 mm 1,421.50 €
MHS-VE2200WT.100
white
2200 W 8.0 kg 1160 x 184 x 87 mm 1,453.02 €
MHS-VE3200WT.100 3200 W 11.0 kg 1660 x 184 x 87 mm 1,808.90 €
art.-no. colour power weight measurements price
MHS-VT1600AB.100
black
1600 W 6.0 kg 810 x 184 x 87 mm 1,014.77 €
MHS-VT2200AB.100 2200 W 8.0 kg 1160 x 184 x 87 mm 1,290.33 €
MHS-VT3200AB.100 3200 W 11.0 kg 1660 x 184 x 87 mm 1,503.86 €
MHS-VT1600WT.100
white
1600 W 6.0 kg 810 x 184 x 87 mm 1,218.13 €
MHS-VT2200WT.100 2200 W 8.0 kg 1160 x 184 x 87 mm 1,523.18 €
MHS-VT3200WT.100 3200 W 11.0 kg 1660 x 184 x 87 mm 1,890.24 €
Recommended retail prices (RRP), incl. 21% VAT – all prices are subject to delivery costs ex works Sauerlach, Germany.
HEATSCOPE® VISION – manual regulation, 4-core cable
SPECIFICATIONS: ON/OFF + two manual switchable power stages (100% or 50%)
for use with smart home systems or external switch